
Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6

Tuition Fee 47,548.56         48,706.09           49,863.58         

31,526.04       32,293.51        33,060.96       
Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 795.00             795.00               795.00             
Medical 350.00             350.00               350.00             
Dental 350.00             350.00               350.00             
Library 1,350.00         1,350.00           1,350.00          
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 750.00             750.00               750.00             
IMC / ITA 1,301.80         1,301.80           1,301.80          
Athletics 1,267.65         1,267.65           1,267.65          

6,164.45            6,164.45              6,164.45             

Supplementary Fees
Guidebook 200.00             200.00               200.00             
ID Validation 50.00               50.00                 50.00                
Physical Development 1,566.00         1,566.00           1,566.00          
Faculty Development 375.00             375.00               375.00             
Research & Development 400.00             400.00               400.00             
Extension Services 303.00             303.00               303.00             
Test Papers 500.00             500.00               500.00             
Insurance 180.00             180.00               180.00             
Pages Council 200.00             200.00               200.00             
Intramurals 1,000.00         1,000.00           1,000.00          

FOUNDATION CELEBRATION 540.00             540.00               540.00             
SBA (LEARNING ASSESSMENT) 375.00             375.00               375.00             
RETREAT -                    -                      2,500.00          

CULTURAL ACTIVITY 300.00             300.00               300.00             

5,989.00            5,989.00              8,489.00             

Total Assessment Fees 59,702.01         60,859.54           64,517.03         

Additional fees for NEW students:

ID 500.00   

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

Basic Education Department
ELEMENTARY - HOME STUDY PROGRAM

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
SY 2025-2026
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Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
59,702.01       60,859.54        64,517.03       
60,597.54       61,772.43        65,484.78       
61,493.07       62,685.32        66,452.54       
62,388.60       63,598.22        67,420.29       

Payment 
Schedule Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6

Cash Basis Upon Enrollment 59,702.01         60,859.54           64,517.03         

    -Initial Down Payment 10,000.00         10,000.00           10,000.00         
    -Full Down Payment (July 11) 49,702.01       50,859.54        54,517.03       

Semestral Basis Full Down payment 20,000.00         20,000.00           20,000.00         

    -Initial Down Payment 10,000.00         10,000.00           10,000.00         
    -Full Down Payment (July 11) 10,000.00         10,000.00           10,000.00         

2nd September  22 - 26, 2025 20,298.77       20,886.22        45,484.78       
3rd January 26 - 30, 2026 20,298.77       20,886.22        

Installment Basis Full Down payment 15,000.00         15,000.00           15,000.00         

    -Initial Down Payment 10,000.00         10,000.00           10,000.00         
    -Full Down Payment (July 11) 5,000.00            5,000.00              5,000.00             

2nd August 18 - 22, 2025 15,497.69       15,895.11        17,150.85       
3rd November 17 - 21, 2025 15,497.69       15,895.11        17,150.85       
4th February 16 - 20, 2026 15,497.69       15,895.11        17,150.85       

Monthly Basis Down payment 10,000.00         10,000.00           10,000.00         
2nd August 4 - 8, 2025 6,548.57         6,699.78           7,177.54          
3rd September 1 - 5, 2025 6,548.57         6,699.78           7,177.54          
4th October 1-7, 2025 6,548.57         6,699.78           7,177.54          
5th November 3-7, 2025 6,548.57         6,699.78           7,177.54          
6th December 1-5, 2025 6,548.57         6,699.78           7,177.54          
7th January 5-9, 2026 6,548.57         6,699.78           7,177.54          
8th February 2-6, 2026 6,548.57         6,699.78           7,177.54          
9th March 2-6, 2026 6,548.57         6,699.78           7,177.54          

An initial down payment of P10,000 may be accepted during the enrollment/registration 
and pay the required full downpayment within two weeks (on or before July 11, 2025) 
after the start of the opening of the classes.

Important:

     Parents/guardians are responsible for settling payments on time.   Please
take  note  of  the payment schedule  above.The   amount   is   deemed  due  even 
without prior notice. 

     A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.
   Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.

Monthly Basis

Payment
Scheme

NOTE:

PAYMENT SCHEMES & SCHEDULE

SY 2025-2026

PAYMENT SCHEME
Cash Basis

Semestral Basis
Installment Basis

drfocampo 



 

Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10

Tuition Fee 55,119.68              56,281.23              57,394.45              58,596.27             
36545.91 37316.05 38054.15 38850.98

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 795.00                     795.00                      795.00                      795.00                    
Medical 350.00                     350.00                      350.00                      350.00                    
Dental 350.00                     350.00                      350.00                      350.00                    
Library 1,350.00                 1,350.00                 1,350.00                 1,350.00                
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 750.00                     750.00                      750.00                      750.00                    
IMC / ITA 1,301.80                 1,301.80                 1,301.80                 1,301.80                
Athletics 1,267.65                 1,267.65                 1,267.65                 1,267.65                

6,164.45                 6,164.45                 6,164.45                 6,164.45                
Supplementary / Lab Fees

Guidebook 200.00                     200.00                      200.00                      200.00                    
ID Validation 500.00                     50.00                         50.00                         50.00                       
Physical Development 1,566.00                 1,566.00                 1,566.00                 1,566.00                
Faculty Development 375.00                     375.00                      375.00                      375.00                    
Research & Development 400.00                     400.00                      400.00                      400.00                    
Extension Fee 303.00                     303.00                      303.00                      303.00                    
Test Papers 500.00                     500.00                      500.00                      500.00                    
Insurance 180.00                     180.00                      180.00                      180.00                    
Student Government 200.00                     200.00                      200.00                      200.00                    
Foundation Celebration 540.00                     540.00                      540.00                      540.00                    
Internet Fee 831.60                     831.60                      831.60                      831.60                    
Intramurals 1,200.00                 1,200.00                 1,200.00                 1,200.00                
CAT/CWS -                              -                               -                               1,248.50                
RETREAT 3,200.00                
RECOLLECTION 500.00                     500.00                      500.00                      -                             
SBA (LEARNING ASSESSMENT) 375.00                     375.00                      375.00                      375.00                    
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 300.00                     300.00                      300.00                      300.00                    

7,970.60                 7,520.60                 7,520.60                 11,469.10             

Total Assessment Fees 69,254.73              69,966.28              71,079.50              76,229.82             

* Additional fees for NEW students
ID 500.00                     

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

Basic Education Department
HIGH SCHOOL - HOME STUDY PROGRAM

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
SY 2025-2026
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Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
69,254.73              69,966.28              71,079.50              76,229.82             
70,293.55              71,015.77              72,145.69              77,373.27             
71,332.37              72,065.27              73,211.89              78,516.72             
72,371.19              73,114.76              74,278.08              79,660.17             

Payment 
Schedule Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10

Cash Basis Upon Enrollment 69,254.73              69,966.28              71,079.50              76,229.82             

    -Initial Down Payment 10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00             
    -Full Down Payment (July 11) 59,254.73              59,966.28              61,079.50              66,229.82             

Semestral Basis Down payment * 20,000.00              20,000.00              20,000.00              20,000.00             

    -Initial Down Payment 10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00             
    -Full Down Payment (July 11) 10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00             

2nd September  22 - 26, 2025 25,146.78              25,507.89              26,072.85              28,686.64             
3rd January 26 - 30, 2026 25,146.78              25,507.89              26,072.85              28,686.64             

Installment Basis Down payment * 15,000.00              15,000.00              15,000.00              15,000.00             

    -Initial Down Payment 10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00             
    -Full Down Payment (July 11) 5,000.00                 5,000.00                 5,000.00                 5,000.00                

2nd August 18 - 22, 2025 18,777.46              19,021.76              19,403.96              21,172.24             
3rd November 17 - 21, 2025 18,777.46              19,021.76              19,403.96              21,172.24             
4th February 16 - 20, 2026 18,777.46              19,021.76              19,403.96              21,172.24             

Monthly Basis Down payment * 10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00              10,000.00             
2nd August 4 - 8, 2025 7,796.40                 7,889.35                 8,034.76                 8,707.52                
3rd September 1 - 5, 2025 7,796.40                 7,889.35                 8,034.76                 8,707.52                
4th October 1-7, 2025 7,796.40                 7,889.35                 8,034.76                 8,707.52                
5th November 3-7, 2025 7,796.40                 7,889.35                 8,034.76                 8,707.52                
6th December 1-5, 2025 7,796.40                 7,889.35                 8,034.76                 8,707.52                
7th January 5-9, 2026 7,796.40                 7,889.35                 8,034.76                 8,707.52                
8th February 2-6, 2026 7,796.40                 7,889.35                 8,034.76                 8,707.52                
9th March 2-6, 2026 7,796.40                 7,889.35                 8,034.76                 8,707.52                

An initial down payment of P10,000 may be accepted during the enrollment/registration 
and pay the required full downpayment within two weeks (on or before July 11, 2025) 
after the start of the opening of the classes.
Important:
     Parents/guardians are responsible for settling payments on time.   Please
take  note  of  the payment schedule  above.  The   amount   is   deemed  due  even 
without prior notice. 

     A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

   Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.

Monthly Basis

Payment Scheme

NOTE:

PAYMENT SCHEMES & SCHEDULE
SY 2025-2026

PAYMENT SCHEME
Cash Basis

Semestral Basis
Installment Basis
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